Model Size Watts
Delivered
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
FMP05-CC 5" 9 W 600 lm 80 2700, 3000, 3500,
4000, 5000 K
120 V
FMP05M-CC* 5" 9 W 600 lm 80
FMP05-CC-CR** 5" 9 W 470 lm 90
FMP09-CC 9" 14 W 1110 lm 80
FMP09-CC-CR** 9" 14 W 960 lm 90
FMP12-CC 12" 20 W 1800 lm 80
FMP12-CC-CR** 12 20 W 1530 lm 90
COASTAL FRIENDLY**
These 5-, 9-, and 12-inch flush mount fixtures form a versatile trio, each exuding contemporary
design and providing practical illumination. The 5-inch model boasts a variant equipped with a
motion sensor, adding a touch of modern convenience to your lighting experience.
PRIME 5000k4000k3500k3000k2700k
COLOR TEMPERATURE
FMP05M-CC
FMP09-CC
FMP12-CC
MOTION SENSOR*
*Model FMP05M-CC only, non dimmable.
**Models FMP05-CC-CR, FMP09-CC-CR, FMP12-
CC-CR only, designed to withstand salty air. 480h
salt spray test approved.Equivalent to 6.5 years in
coastal environment.
NEW
WET**DAMP
Forms  |  dals.com  188
Specifications
Switch-selectable CCT
�Integrated dimmable driver (models FMP05,
FMP09, FMP12-CC only)
Motion sensor (model FMP05M-CC only)
Designed to withstand salty air
(models FMP05-CC-CR, FMP09-CC-CR,
FMP12-CC-CR only)
5-year warranty
Finish
	 WH	 White
Note
Other color temperatures, finishes, and
voltage options are available but may require
minimum order quantities (MOQs) and
longer lead times. Please contact your DALS
representative for more information.
FMP05-CC, FMP05-CC-CR, FMP05M-CC
Ø 5"
15/16"
FMP09-CC, FMP09-CC-CR
Ø 9-1/16 "
15/16"
FMP12-CC, FMP12-CC-CR
Ø 12"
15/16"
Forms  |  dals.com  189